FUBAG

SJIEKTPOCTAHIUA BS 17000 DA ES (ITU®DP 431243)

MO3ULINU KO/ HAVIMEHOBAHUWE KOJI-BO
1 20260-02698-00 JIBUTATEJIb B CEOPE (20KW) 1
2 30125-00026-00 TATIKA M10 6
3 34030-00070-00 BUBPOU3OJISITOP 6
4 30125-00023-00 TAVIKA M8 20
5 33191-00114-00 KPBIIIKA JIBUTATEJIS 1
6 30101-00492-00 BOJIT (M10x1.25/30/S=13/8.8) 4
7 20029-08093-00 AJIBTEPHATOP B CBOPE (POTOP+CTATOP) (15KW) 1
8 33085-00051-00 OIIOPA AJITEPHATOPA 1
9 I[ETKA YTOJIbHAS 1
10 30101-00395-00 BOJIT (M6x1/12/S=10/8.8) 36
1 KJIEMMHUK 1
12 30101-00151-00 BOJIT (M10x1.25/240/S=13/9.8) 4
13 30136-00016-00 IIAMBA (D10.5xD20x1.5) 4
14 30139-00044-00 LIAMEBA D10.5 4
15 30121-00048-00 TATIKA M10 4
16 30101-00600-00 BOJIT (M16x1.5/340/S=21/12.9) 1
17 30136-00087-00 LIAMBA (D17xD30x2.5) 1
18 33624-00001-00 BOJIT 4
19 33082-00051-00 KPBIILIKA AJIbTEPHATOPA (3AIHSIS) 1
20 30101-00355-00 BOJIT (M8x1.25/16/S=10/8.8) 2
21 34040-00065-00 [TAHEJIb BOKOBAS 1
22 33126-00008-00 3ATJIVIIKA PYUKU 6
23 33580-00036-00 BOJIT KPEITJIEHUS PYUKU 2
24 20135-00224-00 PYUKA 1
25 33015-00014-00 PYKOSITKA 1
26 3AMOK PYUKU 1
1 33580-00017-00 MAJIELL PYUKH 1
2 34015-00031-00 MPYXXUHA 1
3 20184-00006-00 3AMOK 1
4 33301-00008-00 LIAMBA 1
5 30101-00329-00 BOJIT 1
27 20090-00852-00 PAMA 1
28 30101-00359-00 BOJIT (M8x1.25/20/S=10/8.8) 26
29 20014-00100-02 HOXKA PAMBI 2

30 34030-00081-00 BHUBPOU30JISITOP 2
31 30101-00405-00 BOJIT (M6x1/20/S=8/8.8) 2
32 20135-00223-00 PYUKA 2
33 33580-00035-00 BOJIT KPEITJIEHUS PYUKU 4
34 33014-00365-00 [TAHEJIb BOKOBAS 1




35 34006-00020-00 LITIAHT 2
36 20134-00026-00 KOJIECO (mocTaBnseTcs IOmTy9HO) 2
37 34031-00058-00 OCh KOJIEC 1
38 20044-00116-00 PET'YJISATOP HAIIPSDKEHU S 1
39 30101-00341-00 BOJIT (M6x1/16/S=8/8.8) 2
40 20114-02440-00 ITIAHEJIb B CEOPE 1
41 31002-00022-00 AKB (45Ah) 1
42 33580-00026-00 BOJIT (6x215) 2
43 20217-00096-00 [IPMDKMMHAS TIJIACTUHA AKB 1
44 30125-00002-00 TAVIKA M6 2
45 33014-00396-00 SKPAH 3AILUTHBINA AKB 1
46 33014-00364-00 [TAHEJIb BOKOBAS 1
47 33014-00366-00 [TAHEJIb TEIJIOM3OJISLIMOHHAS 1
48 60007-00260-00 [TAHEJIb TEIIOM3OJISLIMOHHAS 1
49 30136-00112-00 LIAMBA (D6.5xD18x1.6) 4
50 20130-00382-00 BAK TOIUIMBHBII B CEOPE 1
51 30101-00441-00 BOJIT (M6x1/25/S=10/8.8) 4
52 30136-00074-00 LIAMBA (D6x®22x2) 4

1

53

20133-00009-00

KPAH TOIJIMBHBIN




	генератор

